
FRSO-Mitteldistanz
Hinter den Sandgruben 5.9.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Thomas CHATTLAIN
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Strecke : H. Pupilles
Länge : 2140m (Steigung 45m)
Zeit : 0:45:51 (21'26"/km)

5/5 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Louis BASTIN 0:25:30
2. Quentin PICARD 0:28:04
3. Tom MAYERES 0:29:18

1. 102 00:07:26 168m 44'15"/km
2. 103 00:04:27 00:11:53 191m 23'18"/km
3. 104 00:04:43 00:16:36 134m 35'12"/km
4. 105 00:02:16 00:18:52 263m 8'37"/km
5. 106 00:04:38 00:23:30 335m 13'50"/km
6. 107 00:02:40 00:26:10 237m 11'15"/km
7. 108 00:02:16 00:28:26 149m 15'13"/km
8. 109 00:02:57 00:31:23 87m 33'54"/km
9. 110 00:10:26 00:41:49 146m 71'28"/km

10. 111 00:02:08 00:43:57 138m 15'28"/km
11. 165 00:01:20 00:45:17 124m 10'45"/km
12. 999 00:00:34 00:45:51 124m 4'34"/km
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